
Ride sharing for the Green Bank High-Frequency Workshop   
 
If you are willing to share a ride or need a ride from the airport please provide your 
desired time, airport, contact information, and whether you need a ride or could provide 
a ride.    
 
We plan to provide van transportation from IAD to Green Bank (leaving IAD at ~5pm on 
Sunday afternoon) and returning to IAD on Wednesday afternoon after the meeting (and 
perhaps Thursday morning if there is sufficient demand). 
 
Sept 20   IAD ⇒ Green Bank 
 
e.g., John Doe (example_only@gmail.com)  Arrive IAD 3:20pm UA999, need ride 
 
Laura Fissel (laura.fissel@northwestern.edu) and Giles Novak UA UA216 Arrive IAD 
1:45pm renting a car, can offer rides. 
Kaustuv Basu (kbasu@astro.uni-bonn.de) Arrive IAD 3:00pm, SAS 925, need ride 
Jack Sayers (jack@caltech.edu) Arrive IAD 4:40pm, UA1595, need ride 
Blakesley Burkhart (bburkhart@cfa.harvard.edu) Arrive IAD 3pm 
Mike Dunham (mdunham@cfa.harvard.edu), Arrive IAD 10 AM JB157,  

have rental car & can give rides, can wait at IAD until early afternoon 
Gisela Ortiz (g.ortiz@crya.unam.mx), Arrive IAD 3:35 pm, UA 0822, need ride 
Farhad Yusef-Zadeh (zadeh@northwestern.edu), Arrive IAD 4:19pm, UA312, need ride 
Johan Lindberg (johan.lindberg@nasa.gov), any time, need ride 
Tony Mroczkowski (tony.mroczkowski@gmail.com), Arrive DCA 9:25pm, prefer not to 
drive when jetlagged 
Youngmin Seo (seo3919@gmail.com) , Arrive IAD 3:47pm, UA373, need ride 
David Blank (davidl.blank@yahoo.com) Am in Brooklyn, NY. Anyone driving to the 
conference and passing through or near the NYC area ?  Or could meet up with anyone 
leaving from the DC/Baltimore area. 
Juergen Ott (jott@nrao.edu) has a rental car and can give an early ride ~9am.  
 
Sept 20  CHO ⇒ Green Bank 
Lynn Matthews (lmatthew@haystack.mit.edu) Arrive CHO 2:26 PM; will have car and can give 
rides 
 
Sept 21 CHO ⇒ Green Bank 
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Amanda Kepley (akepley@nrao.edu) Will be leaving ~6:00 a.m. to make it to Green Bank by the 
start of the conference. 
Al Wootten (awootten@nrao.edu) Will be leaving ~6:00 a.m. from NRAO to make it to Green 
Bank near the start of the conference. 
 
 
 
 
Sept 23  Green Bank ⇒ IAD 
 
Kaustuv Basu (kbasu@astro.uni-bonn.de) Departure afternoon, need ride 
Jack Sayers (jack@caltech.edu) Depart IAD 7:00pm, UA208, need ride 
Youngmin Seo(seo3919@gmail.com)   Depart IAD 6:40pm, need ride 
Mike Dunham (mdunham@cfa.harvard.edu) Depart IAD 8:00pm JB1808,  

have rental car and can give rides 
Gisela Ortiz (g.ortiz@crya.unam.mx), afternoon, need ride 
Johan Lindberg (johan.lindberg@nasa.gov), afternoon, need ride 
Laura Fissel (laura.fissel@northwestern.edu) and Giles Novak UA372 Depart IAD 
10:16pm renting a car, can offer rides. 
 
Sept 23   Green Bank ⇒ CHO 
Lynn Matthews (lmatthew@haystack.mit.edu) 4:03pm departure from CHO; will have car and 
can take passengers to airport 
Amanda Kepley (akepley@nrao.edu) driving back to CHO after the conference. Local in 
Charlottesville, but willing to drop people off at the airport.  Ditto for Al Wootten 
(awootten@nrao.edu). 
Farhad Yusef-Zadeh (zadeh@northwestern.edu) Need a ride from Green Bank to Charlottesville 
- Riding with Al Wootten 
   
 
Sept 24   Green Bank ⇒ IAD 
Neal Erickson (neal@astro.umass.edu) 5:25 PM departure from IAD, anyone else leaving late? 
Juergen Ott (jott@nrao.edu) will leave late that day to DCA (stop at IAD can be arranged). Plan 
to leave the GB site ~5pm. 
 
Sept 24 Green Bank ⇒ CHO 
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